
Page 1 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward

5.1 16-023 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency MCC Program Statewide Statewide $863,780,087 $863,780,087 $0 $0 16-168 March 14, 2017                 

April 13, 2017 FY 16-110

5.2 16-024 LE

Community 
Development 

Commission of the 
County of Los Angeles

MCC Program Various Los Angeles $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $0 $0 16-169 March 14, 2017                 
April 13, 2017 FY 16-111

5.3 16-025 SL Golden State Finance 
Authority MCC Program Various Various $140,157,551 $140,157,551 $0 $0 16-170 March 14, 2017                 

April 13, 2017 FY 16-112

5.4 16-026 LE Housing Authority of 
the County of Marin MCC Program Various Marin $2,678,824 $2,678,824 $0 $0 16-171 March 14, 2017                 

April 13, 2017 FY 16-113

MCC Count 4 $1,046,616,462 $1,046,616,462 $0 $0

Total SFH 
Count 4 $1,046,616,462 $1,046,616,462 $0 $0

Current 
Volume Cap

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

6.1 16-470 LE California Public 
Finance Authority

Ageno Apartments aka 
Brisa Apartments Livermore Alameda $49,880,585 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

6.2 16-544 RF City and County of San 
Francisco

1601 Mariposa 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $240,000,000 $240,000,000 $0 $0 16-202 June 12, 2017 FY 16-140

6.3 16-555 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

South Fulton Village 
Apartments Santa Fe Springs Los Angeles $43,724,973 $43,724,973 $0 $0 16-172 June 12, 2017 FY 16-114

Mixed 
Income Pool 2 $283,724,973 $283,724,973 $0 $0

Total Mixed 
Income 
Count

2 $283,724,973 $283,724,973 $0 $0

Current 
Volume Cap

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
Revised List of Applications Awarded on December 14, 2016

Total - Mixed Income Pool Applications:

Allocation Awarded

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Subtotal - Mixed Income Pool Project Applications:

Single Family Housing

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

Mixed Income Pool Projects:

Rural Pool Projects:



Page 2 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
Revised List of Applications Awarded on December 14, 2016

Allocation Awarded

6.4 16-545 RF Housing Authority of 
the County of Kern

Wasco Farmworker 
Housing Project Phase II Wasco Kern $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0 16-173 June 26, 2017 FY 16-116

Rural Pool 1 $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0

Total Rural 
Count 1 $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0

Current 
Volume Cap

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

6.5 16-027 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Barrett Plaza 
Apartments 

(Supplemental)
Richmond Contra Costa $300,000 $300,000 $0 $0 16-174 June 26, 2017 FY 16-117

6.6 16-028 SL City of Los Angeles
West A Homes 

Apartments 
(Supplemental)

Los Angeles Los Angeles $750,000 $0 $0 $750,000 16-175 June 12, 2017 FY 16-118

6.7 16-428 RB California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Valentine Court 
Apartments Santa Maria Santa Barbara $5,779,953 $5,779,953 $0 $0 16-176 June 12, 2017 FY 16-119

6.8 16-429 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

La Puente Park 
Apartments La Puente Los Angeles $23,500,000 $0 $0 $23,500,000 16-177 June 12, 2017 FY 16-120

6.9 16-437 FW
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Brunswick Street 
Apartments Daly City San Mateo $70,000,000 $0 $0 $70,000,000 16-178 June 26, 2017 FY 16-121

6.10 16-439 LE
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Emerald Gardens 
Apartments Buena Park Orange $19,000,000 $0 $0 $19,000,000 16-179 June 12, 2017 FY 16-122

6.11 16-442 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Cypress Villa 
Apartments La Habra Orange $13,000,000 $0 $0 $13,000,000 16-180 June 12, 2017 FY 16-123

6.12 16-460 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of Anaheim Cobblestone Apartments Anaheim Orange $9,800,000 $9,800,000 $0 $0 16-181 June 12, 2017 FY 16-124

6.13 16-461 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of Anaheim Sea Wind Apartments Anaheim Orange $16,800,000 $16,800,000 $0 $0 16-182 June 26, 2017 FY 16-125

6.14 16-489 RB
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Sierra Garden 
Apartments

South Lake 
Tahoe El Dorado $7,560,952 $0 $0 $7,560,952 16-183 June 26, 2017 FY 16-126

6.15 16-546 RB City of San Jose Villa De Guadalupe 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $38,500,000 $38,500,000 $0 $0 16-184 June 12, 2017 FY 16-127

General Pool Projects:

Subtotal - Rural Pool Project Applications:

Total - Rural Pool Applications:



Page 3 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
Revised List of Applications Awarded on December 14, 2016

Allocation Awarded

6.16 16-547 FW California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Rotary Miller Avenue 
Senior Housing 

Apartments

South San 
Francisco San Mateo $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $0 $0 16-185 June 12, 2017 FY 16-128

6.17 16-548 RB California Municipal 
Finance Authority Connell Apartments Gilroy Santa Clara $9,935,046 $9,935,046 $0 $0 16-186 June 26, 2017 FY 16-129

6.18 16-549 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency Oak Creek Apartments Oakley Contra Costa $17,885,000 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

6.19 16-550 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Swansea Park Senior 
Apartments-Phase 2 Los Angeles Los Angeles $20,200,000 $20,200,000 $0 $0 16-187 June 26, 2017 FY 16-130

6.20 16-551 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Deliverance Temple 
Apartments I & II 
(Scattered Site)

Richmond Contra Costa $28,091,825 $28,091,825 $0 $0 16-188 June 12, 2017 FY 16-131

6.21 16-552 RB
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Lincoln Senior 
Apartments Lincoln Placer $2,973,824 $0 $0 $2,973,824 16-189 June 12, 2017 FY 16-132

6.22 16-553 FW
Housing Authority of 

the City of San 
Buenaventura

Snapdragon Place II 
Apartments Ventura Ventura $9,900,000 $9,900,000 $0 $0 16-190 June 12, 2017 FY 16-133

6.23 16-554 LE California Public 
Finance Authority

Sycamore Court 
Apartments Garden Grove Orange $14,910,000 $14,910,000 $0 $0 16-191 June 26, 2017 FY 16-134

6.24 16-556 FW
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Woodstone Apartments Lompoc Santa Barbara $30,000,000 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

6.25 16-557 RB
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Heninger Village 
Apartments Santa Ana Orange $9,000,000 $0 $0 $9,000,000 16-192 June 12, 2017 FY 16-135

6.26 16-558 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Meadows Court / Holly 
Lane Apartments 
(Scattered Site)

Vacaville Solano $12,670,451 $0 $0 $12,670,451 16-193 June 12, 2017 FY 16-136

6.27 16-559 FW
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Gateway Terrace II 
Apartments Merced Merced $8,000,000 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

6.28 16-560 FW City and County of San 
Francisco

Eddy & Taylor Family 
Housing Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $47,423,000 $47,423,000 $0 $0 16-194 June 26, 2017 FY 16-137

6.29 16-562 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency

Miracle Terrace 
Apartments Anaheim Orange $38,000,000 $38,000,000 $0 $0 16-195 June 26, 2017 FY 16-138



Page 4 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
Revised List of Applications Awarded on December 14, 2016

Allocation Awarded

6.30 16-563 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Delta Pines Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $31,671,960 $0 $0 $31,671,960 16-196 June 12, 2017 FY 16-139

General  
Pool Count 23 $449,767,011 $259,639,824 $0 $190,127,187

Total QRRP 
Count 26 $758,491,984 $568,364,797 $0 $190,127,187

Current 
Volume Cap

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

2014 Unused 
Carryforward Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice # 
FY

8.1 16-032 City & County of San 
Francisco Lump Sum $193,087,552 $193,087,552 $0 $0 16-197

8.2 16-033
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Lump Sum $57,926,265 $57,926,265 $0 $0 16-198

8.3 16-034 California Municipal 
Finance Authority Lump Sum $376,358,752 $376,358,752 $0 $0 16-199

8.4 16-035 Housing Authority of 
the City San Diego Lump Sum $102,819,121 $102,819,121 $0 $0 16-200

8.5 16-036 City of Los Angeles Lump Sum $76,028,223 $76,028,223 $0 $0 16-201

Total Lump 
Sum Count 5 $806,219,913 $806,219,913 $0 $0

Grand Total 35 $2,611,328,359 $2,421,201,172 $0 $190,127,187

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

QRRP

QRRP

Total - Lump Sum Issuers:

Lump Sum Allocations: Program Type

QRRP

QRRP

QRRP


	Sheet1

